
7.74 m
25.39 ft

20.8 m
68.24 ft

Terrace

Drawing Room
Dining
Room

Family
Room

7 m
22.96 ft

7 m
22.96 ft

9.9 m
32.48 ft

4.5 m
14.76 ft

5.65 m
18.53 ft

8.25 m
27 ft

Study

5.6 m
18.37 ft

5.7 m
18.7 ft

roof light

Dressing Room 2

roof light

Kitchen

Terrace
Master Bed

8.65 m
28.37 ft

5.3 m
17.38 ft

4 m
13.12 ft

roof light

Dressing
Room

1
Bed 3

Bed 2

Terrace

Dressing
Room

Bed
4

Utility

coats

Dressing
Room

Bathroom

Dressing
RoomBathroom

Bathroom

5.3 m
17.38 ft

5 m
16.4 ft

2.7 m
8.85 ft

1.1 m
3.6 ft

4.8 m
15.74 ft

3.2 m
10.49 ft

4.6 m
15 ft

8 m
26.24 ft

4 m
13.12 ft

Mezzanine (Master Bed)

3.55 m
11.6 ft

1.95 m
6.39 ft

Mezzanine (Bed 2)

5.6 m
18.37 ft

Mezzanine (Bed 3)

5 m
16.4 ft

4.92 m
16.14 ft

2.4 m
7.8 ft


